1.00 1  3850.0084986A  3,850.00100  0.00GWAN  SAD 17270/11  4,450.00

1.00 2  3650.0084339A  3,650.00100  0.00GWAN  CHANDFIKA  4,250.00

1.00 3  4550.0081856A  4,550.00100  0.00GWAN  SAD 5908/9  5,295.00

1.00 4  3550.0078764*  3,550.00100  0.00.BAZAR   3,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

15600.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  15600.00Total  17545.00